
www.wpg.org

Fax Numbers

Administrative:  920.720.5455

Operations:  920.729.4355

Shipping Services:  920.729.4358

Extension Contact Department/Title E-mail Addresses

301 Tom Murray President & CEO tmurray@wpg.org

352 Sandy Bender Controller sbender@wpg.org

311 Kevin Rau Manager / IT krau@wpg.org

350 Carla Wittmann Pricing Coordinator accounting@wpg.org

366 Wendy Keller Assistant Pricing Coordinator/Fuel Surcharge accounting@wpg.org

360 Carla Melanson Accounting Associate accounting@wpg.org

384 Staci Bresnyan Accounts Payable Associate accounting@wpg.org

387 Carol Danhauer Accounting Associate accounting@wpg.org

351 Betsy Baxter Accounting Associate accounting@wpg.org

366 Wendy Keller Rates Coordinator rates@wpg.org

320 Dan McMorrow Operations Supervisor dmcmorrow@wpg.org

362 Pam Stoegbauer Inbound Planning Coordinator dataentry@wpg.org

320 Dan McMorrow Midwest Planning Coordinator planning@wpg.org

321 Malai Kellerman West Planning Coordinator planning@wpg.org

385 Wanda Van Grinsven East Planning Coordinator planning@wpg.org

364 Lori Berncich Canadian Planning / Load Planning Associate planning@wpg.org

340 Dan Baxter Receiving / Dispatch Processor shipping@wpg.org

381 Kris Schumacher Receiving / Dispatch Processor shipping@wpg.org

365 Nichole Hoffman Customer Service Representative customerservice@wpg.org

365 Nichole Hoffman Claims Coordinator claims@wpg.org

Bill Moderson Warehouse Operations Coordinator warehouse@wpg.org

Operations  Department

Inbound Planning

Load Planning

Shipping Services  

Customer Service

Freight Claims Assistance and OS&D

Warehouse Operations

Administration / Accounts Payable / Receivable / Invoicing

WPG SHIPPERS ASSOCIATION
Wisconsin Paper Group, Inc.

Street Address:  634 Muttart Road,  Neenah, WI 54956

Mail Address:  PO Box 746, Neenah, WI 54957-0746

920.729.4343
After Hours:  920.660.4303

Executive

Management / Human Resources

Information Technology

Administration  Department

Estimates / Rate Quotes 


